

WRIT PETITION NO. 537 OF 2015

State Of Maharashtra Through Ministry Of Food,
Civil Supplies And Consumer Protection Dept
And Ors

Ms. Shehnaz V. Bharucha along with Mr. M. M. Chunawala
i/by A.A.Ansari, Advocate for the Respondent Nos. 2 and 3

DATE : 5th January, 2022

The Registry to verify and place the matter before the appropriate Court.

Page 1/1